RISC Computing Platforms
Features
RoHS
COMPLIANT
2002/95/EC
	� NXP ARM® Cortex®-A9 i.MX6 Dual/Quad 1 GHz
	� Onboard 1/2GB DDR3 memory and 4GB eMMC
	� HDMI and VGA 1920x1080 at 60Hz, Single Channel 18/24 bit LVDS

* Please contact us to get suitable cellular module for your region.
RSB-4410
Ordering Information
Part Number CPU Memory Flash
Memory HDMI VGA LVDS LAN Serial Port SATA USB
Host
System
Bus SD CAN Bus Operating
Temperature
RSB-4410CD-MDA1E NXP i.MX6 dual-core,
1 GHz   1 GB 4 GB 1 1 1 1 2 x 2-wire RS-232,
1 x 4-wire RSB-232 - 3 - 1 - 0 ~ 60 °C
RSB-4410WD-MDA1E NXP i.MX6 dual-core,
1 GHz 1 GB 4 GB 1 1 1 1 2 x 2-wire RS-232,
1 x 4-wire RSB-232 - 3 - 1 - -40 ~ 85 °C
RSB-4410CQ-MEA1E NXP i.MX6 quad-core,
1 GHz 2 GB 4 GB 1 1 1 1 2 x 2-wire RS-232,
1 x 4-wire RSB-232 - 3 - 1 - 0 ~ 60 °C
RSB-4410WQ-MEA1E  NXP i.MX6 quad-core,
1 GHz 2 GB 4 GB 1 1 1 1 2 x 2-wire RS-232,
1 x 4-wire RSB-232 - 3  - 1 -  -40 ~ 85 °C
NXP
i.MX6